Pos Bib
45
38
21
30
15
19

©OoO~NO U A WNRE
~ ©

10
10 77
11 28
12 101
13 39
14 23

o 01

17 14
18 29
19 37
20 100

22 36

N
w
w

24 40
25 50
26 32
27 33
28 16
29 20
30 25
31 99
32 42
33 26
34 18
35 69
36 24
37 35
38 12
39 49
40 66
41 34
42 31
43 13
44 11
45 22
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WTNC Glenlyon-730

April 30, 2019
M1/2 (Open)
23.10 km, 11 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 30:35 - 45.33 km/h

Name

MURISON, Alexander
KINNEY, Nigel
WANNOP, Scott
DAVIES, Neil

LITTLE, Taylor
HORN, Sam
WAKEFIELD, Brett
RICHARDSON, Sean
WORSFOLD, Maurice
OSTERTAG, cory
WORSFOLD, Chris
DELANEY, Jay
SCOTT, Kevin
MONETTE, Nick
RIDDELL, Patrick
GADZHIIEV, Ruslan
KEMP, Jeffrey
BUCKOSKY, Kyle
KEHLER, Galen
WOLFF, Connor
MCADAMS, Rory
SHEFFIELD, Philip
MALLIE, Johannes Daniel
TYRRELL, Josh
HOLCOMBE, Adam
WHITTLE, Michael
BONER, Mark
PLANT, Sherwood
WERNER, Jeffrey
GRONROSS, Dan
JONES, Nicholas
WALLACE, Thomas
ROWE, Keegan
HOWE, Jake

WOOD, Jonathan
GOLBECK, Ryan
FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander
BRADBURY, Christopher
WIWAD, Dylan
CULLEN, Jake
DAVIES, Dylan
AITCHESON, Ryan
MARCOTTE, Vincent
GERTH, David
LOCK, Graham
KONINGS, Zachary
KOBYLKA, Tomas
SMITH, Kevin
COWLEY, Brendan

Team

Trek Red Truck Racing
Langlois Brown Racing
Mighty Cycling

Jubilee Racing

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Giant vancouver
Cannondale pb Fortius
Hewdog Racing
Langlois Brown Racing
Hewdog Racing

Lost Boys Hit Squad
Capa Tosta

Mighty Cycling
Langlois Brown Racing
Hewdog Racing

Lost Boys Hit Squad
Trek Red Truck Racing

Phoenix Velo Training Group, Group W p/b Duffin's Donuts

Independent

United Velo Race Team
Independent

Independent

Velo iBike

Hewdog Racing

Todd Cycling

Hewdog Racing

Langlois Brown Racing
Langlois Brown Racing

Lost Boys Hit Squad
Langlois Brown Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Mighty Cycling

TNA

Langlois Brown Racing
Mighty Cycling

Hewdog Racing

Musette/ Enroute

Glotman Simpson Cycling
DC Bank Pro Cycling
Langlois Brown Racing

First Internet Bank Cycling Team
Langlois Brown Racing
Langlois Brown Racing
Hewdog Racing

Hewdog Racing

Gastown Cycling Association
Gastown Cycling Racing Reds
Ride with Rendall

City StateProv Category Al
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
North Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Victoria British Columbia M1/2
Richmond British Columbia M1/2
Coquitlam British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Surrey British Columbia M1/2
Maple Ridge British Columbia M1/2
vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
M1/2
SURREY British Columbia M1/2
Vancouver Quebec M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2
Richmond BC M1/2
M1/2
Vancouver British Columbia M1/2

British Columbia M1/2

North Vancouver British Columbia M1/2

vancouver

British Columbia M1/2

North Vancouver British Columbia M1/2

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

vancouver
Vancouver
Langley

Vancouver

north vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
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British Columbia M1/2
BC M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
Ontario M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
Manitoba M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2
British Columbia M1/2

2019/05/02 18:04:24

34
35
57
35
27
30
18
51
33
51
a1
28
26
25
40
34
26
40
26
47
31
32
28
30
39
27
30
40
40
37
32
34
45
44
38
28
28
29
23
34
28
42
42
22
22
30
30
22

en
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

ge Gender License
27 M

BC097957
BC090524
BC98925
BC090402
BC99024
BC098458
BC090401
BC99040
BC092862
BC99128
BC095245
BC090121
BC098451
BC99563
BC99232
BC99411
BC98826
BC090287
BC99587
99746
BC097477
10054824178
BC99151
BC99443
BC99231
BC090120
10079219274
BC40612
BC090584
BC99302
BC091703
BC98996
PR012076
BC40452
BC090589
BC090124
BC99218
BC097222
BC99476
BC99646
BC40655
ON74314
BC40510
BC090300
MB70186
BC40707
BC98857
BC99740
BC99245

NatCode UCIID

2% GBR
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I“1 CAN
I“1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN

I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
= UKR
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
= USA

I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I“1 CAN
I*1 CAN

I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
= USA

100 133 672 87
100 146 005 04
100 539 401 65
100 597 041 87
100 540 378 72
100 616 032 66
100 136 518 23
100 597 039 85
100 514 889 94
100 596 839 79
100 514 917 25
100 519 995 59
100 609 318 45
100 525 670 11
100 507 676 59
100 606 348 82
100 596 908 51
100 077 475 53
100 522 640 85
100 555 416 75

100 531 454 72
100 621 279 75
100 581 897 75
100 549 979 70

100 136 519 24
100 136 532 37
100 401 989 05
100 543 831 33
100 597 011 57
100 488 792 90
100 551 217 47
100 516 104 48
100 401 985 01
100 535 882 38
100 374 480 44
100 504 305 83
100519 134 71
100 106 759 43
100 068 798 09
100 039 143 36
100 140 283 05
100 154 762 31
100 584 459 18
100 537 942 61
100 550 085 79
100 094 244 41

Time
30:35

Gap
0'00"

o'o1"

011"
015"
018"
019"

024"
0'30"
032"
101"
102"

132"

km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11

45.33

2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
1:41
5:24

2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:42
3:41
3:58

2:48
2:47
2:48
2:44
2:46
2:47
2:49
2:48
2:48
2:50
2:48
2:49
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:47
2:51
2:46
2:50
2:46
2:43
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:46
2:49
2:45
2:47
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:47
2:47
2:46
2:48
2:50
2:47
2:44
2:45
2:43
2:48
2:47
2:49
2:46
2:46

2:47
2:47
2:44
2:43
2:47
2:48
2:44
2:47
2:45
2:48
2:45
2:47
2:46
2:45
2:48
2:48
2:47
2:46
2:45
2:47
2:46
2:45
2:45
2:47
2:46
2:45
2:47
2:44
2:46
2:46
2:46
2:45
2:46
2:45
2:44
2:46
2:44
2:46
2:48
2:48
2:45
2:43
2:44
2:42
2:47

2:49
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:51
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:57
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:57
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:59
2:55
2:56
2:56
3:00
2:57
2:57
3:.03
2:56
2:55
3:01
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:57
2:56
2:56
3:.01
2:57

249  2:33
2:55  2:33
2:49  2:33
2:48  2:33
249  2:32
2:48  2:34
249  2:33
2:47  2:34
2:51  2:33
2:48  2:33
2:49  2:33
249  2:33
2:48  2:33
2:55  2:34
2:50 2:34
2:49  2:34
2:42 242
2:49  2:36
249 234
249 235
249 2:35
2:48  2:35
2:49  2:36
2:49  2:37
2:48  2:37
249 239
2:49  2:39
2:49 241
2:50 2:40
2:49  2:39
2:48 242
249 241
2:49 242
2:48 242
2:48  2:47
2:49 249
2,50 251
249 251
2:48  2:56
249  3:.01
2:46  3:.05
246 335
2:54 334
249 335
3:54 2:51
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Bib
369
318
307
327
302
308
319
313
309
315
321
305
320
322
317
312
316
314
301
382
306
300
304
377
333
310

27
303
311

WTNC Glenlyon-730
April 30, 2019
M3 (Open)

18.90 km, 9 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 27:41 - 40.95 km/h

Name

KERESZTES, Kevin
GOGUEN, Scott
WEGNER, Michael
KLASSEN, Jesse
INKSTER, Greg
HILTS, lan
BRADFORD, Wayne
USBORNE, Matt
USHER, Elliott
UTLEY, Martin
WEBB, Matt
LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans
MCBEATH, Evan
CRAIK, Paul
FRIESEN, Matthew
WALLS, CHRIS
JOHNSON, Jonathan
OLSON, Ryan
TAYLOR, Sonia
DOLLISSON, Damian
SQUIRE, Chris
CAMERON, Claire
MATTHEWS, Krista
HILL, Andy
BERKUN, Samuel
FUNAMOTO, Andrew
MELLISH, Trevor
RAHIM, Aaron
STOBART, Michael

Team

Casual Friday Cycle Club
Independent

Langlois Brown Racing
Independant

VO2min

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Capa Tosta

Cannondale pb Fortius

United Velo Racing

Mighty Cycling

Capa Tosta

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
SplitMango Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Fluevog's Crit Nasty

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Gastown Cycling Association
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling

City StateProv
Vancouver British Columbia
Maple \ridge British Columbia
North Vancouver British Columbia
maple ridge British Columbia
North vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Maple Ridge British Columbia
British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Kanata British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Maple Ridge British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
LANGLEY British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

North Vancouver
West Vancouver

Burnaby British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Ontario
Vancouver British Columbia

British Columbia

North Vancouver British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

M3 28
M3 52
M3 40
M3 38
M3 54
M3 47
M3 48
M3 43
M3 32
M3 34
M3 36
M3 50
M3 17
M3 48
M3 42
M3 49
M3 32
M3 43
M3 30
M3 37
M3 57
M3 38
M3 31
M3 32
M3 30
M3 31
M1/2 55
M3 33
M3 32

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC40779
BC99780
BC99649
PR010587
BC090042
BC98905
BC40456
BC99755
BC99049
BC99244
BC098117
ON74801
BC40613
BC096115
BC98827
BC090409
BC99661
BC99593
BC40358
BC99162
BC99663
BC98977
BC99785
BC098232
ON75595
BC99794
PR011345
PRO12047
BC98980

2019/05/02 18:04:24

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
1 CAN
1“1 CAN

11 CAN
1)1 CAN
2E GBR
11 CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN
1)1 CAN
1 CAN
1“1 CAN
Il CAN
11 CAN
88 AUS
1 CAN
Il CAN
1)1 CAN
11 CAN
1)l CAN
11 CAN
1“1 CAN

1 CAN

100 552 069 26
100 033 867 95
100 596 976 22
100 609 497 30
100 491 855 49
100 364 548 06
100 504 309 87
100 790 809 49
100 486 082 96
100 754 321 33
100 529 245 94
100 507 382 56
100 483 199 26
100 546 263 40
100 459 723 24

100 781 903 67
100 765 726 89
100 362 320 09
100 488 772 70
100 582 338 31
100 031 390 43
100 608 583 86
100 553 291 84

100 608 584 87
100 916 594 25

100 364 555 13

Time
27:41
27:42

Gap
0'00"

001"

002"
0'03"
0'05"
0'96"
0'?7"
0'09"

016"
0'45"

km/h Lap1llap2 lLap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
40.95 3:20 3:02 2:54 2:58 3:10 3:15 3:10 3:02 2:50
40.94 3:19 3:05 2:54 253 3:13 3:14 3:11 3:01 251
" 3:15 3:08 255 2:53 312 3:14 311 3:03 2:50
" 319 3:04 3:01 2550 3:11 3:14 3:11 3:02 2:50
" 3:19 3:04 2:54 2554 316 3:14 3:09 3:03 2:50
" 3:20 3:03 3:00 2:51 3:09 3:15 3:10 3:03 251
" 319 3:04 301 251 3:07 3:15 3:13 3:03 2:50
" 3:18 3:05 255 2:56 3:09 3:14 312 3:03 251
3:21 3:01 301 250 3:10 3:16 3:11 3:02 2:51
3:15 3:09 2:59 250 311 314 312 3:02 2:51
" 3:15 3:09 2:58 2:52 3:11 3:13 311 3:02 251
" 3:20 3:04 3:00 250 3:11 3:14 311 3:02 2:50
" 3:20 3:03 3:00 2:52 311 314 311 3:02 251
" 319 3:04 301 252 3:10 3:11 3:12 3:03 251
3:20 3:03 2:59 2:53 311 314 310 3:02 2:51
3:21 3:02 300 2:52 3:10 3:14 3:10 3:03 2:52
3:20 3:03 2:54 2:59 3:09 3:13 3:12 3:01 2:53
3:21 3:02 302 249 310 314 311 3:02 2:56
3:21 3:03 3:00 252 3:10 3:13 3:11 3:03 2:54
3:20 3:04 2:59 252 311 314 311 3:03 2:54
3:21 3:00 3:00 2:54 3:10 3:14 3:03 3:03 3:03
3:22 302 301 252 310 3:13 3:10 3:03 2:55
3:22 3:02 300 3:01 301 314 3:10 3:03 255
3:21 3:04 300 2:52 3:11 3:13 3:10 3:02 2:58
320 3:03 3:01 252 310 311 3:12 3:03 3:05
3:20 3:04 3:01 2:49 3:09 314 312 3:03 3:35
3:20 3:03 2:54 2:58 2:58 3:17 2:57 2:49 2:47
3:20 3:04 3:00 2:57 4:00
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WTNC Glenlyon-730

April 30, 2019
Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 38 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing 0 Pack 1
2 318 GOGUEN, Scott Independent 0 Pack 1
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